All Questions Export to PDE
Survey results in the order the questions appear on the actual survey

Order: 50026 > 2021-22 Benchworks Teacher Education Employer Assessment

Population: West Virginia Wesleyan College > All Respondents (no filter selected) (3 responses)

Survey Statistics: No. Attempted = No. Responded = 3 % Responding = Unavailable
Show up to | 100 Question(s) per Report Page Report Page | 1 of1
QO001. General Learning Outcomes - To what degree are you N % of % Resp = 100.0%
satisfied with recent graduates (i.e., graduated five or fewer Total
- . - ; . N=3
years ago) from this program regarding their: Analytical skills |(1) Not at all 0 | 0.0%
(2) 0| 0.0% Mean = 5.33
0% 66.7% 33.3% 3 0 | 0.0% ||std Dev = 0.47
(4) Moderately 0 | 0.0%
M %% Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 % Responding Gor 7 () 2 |66.7%
(6) 1 /33.3%
(7) Extremely 0 | 0.0%
QO002. General Learning Outcomes - To what degree are you N |%of % Resp = 100.0%
satisfied with recent graduates (i.e., graduated five or fewer Total N=3
years ago) from this program regarding their: Critical thinking | (1) Not at all 0 | 0.0% -
skills 2 0 | 0.0% Mean = 5.33
(3) 0 | 0.0% ||stdDev = 0.47
0% 66.7% 333% (4) Moderately 0 | 0.0%
(5) 2 |66.7%
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 % Responding &or 7 (6) 1 |33.3%
(7) Extremely 0 | 0.0%
QO003. General Learning Outcomes - To what degree are you N |%of 9% Resp = 100.0%
satisfied with recent graduates (i.e., graduated five or fewer Total N=3
years ago) from this program regarding their: Oral (1) Not at all 0 | 0.0% —
communication skills 2 0 | 0.0% Mean = 5.33
(3) 0 | 0.0% ||stdDev = 0.47
0% 66.7% 333% (4) Moderately 0 | 0.0%
(5) 2 |66.7%
E % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or & % Responding & or 7 (6) 1 133.3%
(7) Extremely 0 | 0.0%
QO004. General Learning Outcomes - To what degree are you N |%of % Resp = 100.0%
satisfied with recent graduates (i.e., graduated five or fewer Total N=3
years ago) from this program regarding their: Problem-solving | (1) Not at all 0 | 0.0% —
skills 2 0 | 0.0% Mean = 5.33
(3) 0 | 0.0% ||std Dev = 0.47
0% 66.7% 333% (4) Moderately 0 | 0.0%
(5) 2 |66.7%
I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 % Responding &or 7 (6) 1 |33.3%
(7) Extremely 0 | 0.0%
QO005. General Learning Outcomes - To what degree are you N |%of % Resp = 100.0%
satisfied with recent graduates (i.e., graduated five or fewer Total N=3
years ago) from this program regarding their: Written (1) Not at all 0 | 0.0% -
communication skills ) 0 | 0.0% Mean = 5.00
(3) 0 | 0.0% ||std Dev = 0.82
0% 66.7% 333% (4) Moderately 1 [33.3%
(5) 1 |33.3%
M %% Responding lor 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 % Responding Gor 7 (6) 1 133.3%
(7) Extremely 0 | 0.0%
QO006. Employee Traits - To what degree are you satisfied with N |%of % Resp = 100.0%
recent graduates (i.e., graduated five or fewer years ago) Total N=3
from this program regarding their: Commitment to their (1) Not at all 0 | 0.0% —
current job &) 0 | 0.0% Mean = 6.33
(3) 0 |_0.0% ||std Dev = 0.47
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% apm%

M % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding &or 7

QO007. Employee Traits - To what degree are you satisfied with
recent graduates (i.e., graduated five or fewer years ago)
from this program regarding their: Professionalism

i} 333% | T

B % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 Il % Responding Gor 7

QO008. Employee Traits - To what degree are you satisfied with
recent graduates (i.e., graduated five or fewer years ago)
from this program regarding their: Work ethic

i} 33.3% . 2 .

B %% Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or & M % Responding Gor 7

QO009. Learning Outcomes - To what degree are you satisfied
with recent graduates (i.e., graduated five or fewer years
ago) from this program regarding their ability to: Apply
knowledge of assessment strategies

i} 33.3% . | .

I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7

QO010. Learning Outcomes - To what degree are you satisfied
with recent graduates (i.e., graduated five or fewer years
ago) from this program regarding their ability to: Build
collaborative professional relationships

i} 333% . - 0

M % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding &or 7

QO011. Learning Outcomes - To what degree are you satisfied
with recent graduates (i.e., graduated five or fewer years
ago) from this program regarding their ability to: Create a
productive classroom environment

L L

I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3,4 or 5 W % Responding Sor 7

QO012. Learning Outcomes - To what degree are you satisfied
with recent graduates (i.e., graduated five or fewer years
ago) from this program regarding their ability to:
Demonstrate effective classroom instruction

i} 333% . - 0

M % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding &or 7

QO013. Learning Outcomes - To what degree are you satisfied
with recent graduates (i.e., graduated five or fewer years
ago) from this program regarding their ability to: Develop

(4) Moderately 0| 0.0%
(5) 0 | 0.0%
(6) 2 166.7%
(7) Extremely 1.133.3%
N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N=3
(1) Not at all 0 | 0.0%
@ 0 | 0.0% Mean = 5.67
3) 0 | 0.0% ||std Dev = 0.47
(4) Moderately 0 | 0.0%
(5) 1 [33.3%
(6) 2 166.7%
| (7) Extremely 0 | 0.0%
N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N=3
(1) Not at all 0 | 0.0%
@ 0 | 0.0% Mean = 5.67
3) 0 | 0.0% ||std Dev = 0.47
(4) Moderately 0 | 0.0%
(5) 1 [33.3%
(6) 2 166.7%
| (7) Extremely 0 | 0.0%
N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N =3
(1) Not at all 0 | 0.0%
@ 0 | 0.0% Mean = 5.33
3) 0 | 0.0% | |std Dev = 0.94
(4) Moderately 1 |33.3%
(5) 0 | 0.0%
(6) 2 |66.7%
mxtremely 0 | 0.0%
N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N=3
(1) Not at all 0 | 0.0%
@ 0 | 0.0% Mean = 6.00
(3) 0 | 0.0% | |stdDev = 0.82
(4) Moderately 0 | 0.0%
(5) 1 [33.3%
(6) 1 [33.3%
(7) Extremely 1 |133.3%
N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N =3
(1) Not at all 0 | 0.0%
2 0 | 0.0% Mean = 6.33
3 0 | 0.0% ||std Dev = 0.47
(4) Moderately 0 | 0.0%
(5) 0 | 0.0%
(6) 2 |66.7%
(7) Extremely 1 [33.3%
N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N=3
(1) Not at all 0 | 0.0%
@ 0 | 0.0% Mean = 5.67
3) 0 | 0.0% ||std Dev = 0.47
(4) Moderately 0 | 0.0%
(5) 1 [33.3%
(6) 2 166.7%
(7) Extremely 0_| 0.0%
% of % Resp = 100.0%
Total
(1) Not at all 0 |_0.0% N=3
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effective lesson plans

0% 333% e BB T%

M % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 Il % Responding 6or 7

QO014. Learning Outcomes - To what degree are you satisfied
with recent graduates (i.e., graduated five or fewer years
ago) from this program regarding their ability to: Display
appropriate professional skills

0% 333% 1

B % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 Il % Responding Gor 7

QO015. Learning Outcomes - To what degree are you satisfied
with recent graduates (i.e., graduated five or fewer years
ago) from this program regarding their ability to: Exhibit a
mastery of relevant content

0% 66.7% o 333%

I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding Gor 7

QO016. Learning Outcomes - To what degree are you satisfied
with recent graduates (i.e., graduated five or fewer years
ago) from this program regarding their ability to: Integrate
technology into the teaching experience

o% s

B % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 Il % Responding Gor 7

QO017. Learning Outcomes - To what degree are you satisfied
with recent graduates (i.e., graduated five or fewer years
ago) from this program regarding their ability to: Reflect the
value of diversity in teaching

0% 66.7% o333

B %% Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or & M % Responding Gor 7

QO018. Overall Evaluation - To what degree: Are you satisfied
with the overall performance of recent graduates from this
program?

0% 33.3% 1

I % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5l % Responding Gor 7

QO019. Overall Evaluation - To what degree: Would you
recommend that your school/organization hire graduates from
this program in the future?

0% 333% 1

B % Responding 1or 2 % Responding 3, 4 or 5 Il % Responding Gor 7

(2) 0 | 0.0% Mean = 5.33
3) 01-0.0% |5t pey = 0.94
(4) Moderately 1 133.3%
(5) 0| 0.0%
(6) 2 166.7%
(7) Extremely 0| 0.0%
N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N=3
(1) Not at all 0 | 0.0%
2) 0| 0.0% Mean = 6.00
3) 0 | 0.0% ||std Dev = 0.82
(4) Moderately 0 | 0.0%
(5) 1 133.3%
(6) 1 [33.3%
_(Mxtremely 1 |33.3%
N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N=3
(1) Not at all 0 | 0.0%
) 0 | 0.0% Mean = 4.67
(3 1 |33.3% | |std Dev = 1.25
(4) Moderately 0 | 0.0%
(5) 1 [33.3%
(6) 1 133.3%
(7) Extremely 0 | 0.0%
N % of % Resp = 66.7%
Total N=2
(1) Not at all 0 | 0.0%
(2) 0| 0.0% Mean = 6.50
3) 0 | 0.0% ||std Dev = 0.50
(4) Moderately 0 | 0.0%
(5) 0 | 0.0%
(6) 1 150.0%
(7) Extremely 1 |50.0%
N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N=3
(1) Not at all 0 | 0.0%
) 0 | 0.0% Mean = 5.33
(3 0 | 0.0% ||std Dev = 0.47
(4) Moderately 0 | 0.0%
(5) 2 166.7%
(6) 1 133.3%
MXtremer 0 | 0.0%
N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N=3
(1) Not at all 0 | 0.0%
(2) 0| 0.0% Mean = 5.67
3) 0 | 0.0% ||std Dev = 0.47
(4) Moderately 0 | 0.0%
(5) 1 133.3%
(6) 2 |66.7%
(7) Extremely 0 | 0.0%
N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N=3
(1) Not at all 0 | 0.0%
) 0| 0.0% Mean = 5.67
3) 0 | 0.0% ||std Dev = 0.47
(4) Moderately 0 | 0.0%
(5) 1 [33.3%
(6) 2 166.7%
(7) Extremely 0 | 0.0%
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DO020. Comparison - In comparison to other recent hires with similar levels of education and experience, how
would you rate the preparation of recent graduates from this program?

Amongthe | o
)

lzzst prepared | < -V

L=ss preparsd
than others

- O 4D O
AELER S )

Aboutas

prapaned -
a5 others

2(85.7%)

Better prepared
than others

Among the )
best prepared | 0 0.0%)
Unable to make

3 comparison |

R
0{0.0%)

i =
(33.3%)

LAO21. What could this program do to improve the preparation of graduates? (N=3)

Answer

Better aware of assessment requirements, classroom management, and real classroom experience.

Lesson plans needed a lot of support at the beginning of the year. Lesson plans need to be written so that anyone
could follow them and ideally should include the daily schedule and routines for arrival, dismissal, lunch etc.

The more in person experiences that can be provided the better. We also would love to see more training as far as
Special Education services and providing accomodations to students.

D022. Demographics - What best describes your role at your school/organization?

Department head- O {0.0%)

Principal

3 (100.0%)

Superintendent/Chigf | .
School Administrator | Y AE-UE

Other (Please specify) 0{0.07%)

DO023. Demographics - What best describes your school/organization?

N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N=3
Among the least prepared 0 [ 0.0%
Less prepared than others 0 | 0.0%
About as prepared as others 2 [66.7%
Better prepared than others 1 [33.3%
Among the best prepared 0 | 0.0%
Unable to make a comparison 0 | 0.0%
PDE Export
N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N=3
Department head 0 0.0%
Principal 3 1100.0%
Superintendent/Chief School Administrator 0 0.0%
Other (Please specify.) 0 0.0%
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Private school

040.0%)

Charter school 040.0%)

Other (Please |
specify )

0{0.0%)

D024. Demographics - What best describes the location of your school/organization?

Urban 040.0%)

=

N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N=3
Public school 3 1100.0%
Private school 0 0.0%
Charter school 0 0.0%
Other (Please specify.) 0 0.0%
N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N=3
Urban 0 | 0.0%
Suburban 2 166.7%
Rural 1 133.3%

DO025. Demographics - Approximately how many students are currently enrolled at your school/organization?

Fewer than 200

200 o S5

1,000 to 1,455

1,500 to 1,955

2,000 or maore-

|

0{0.0%)

1{33.3%)

0{0.0%)

0{0.0%)

N % of % Resp = 100.0%
Total N=3
Fewer than 500 2 166.7%
500 to 999 0 | 0.0%
1,000 to 1,499 1 [33.3%
1,500 to 1,999 0 | 0.0%
2,000 or more 0 | 0.0%

D026. Demographics - What best describes the grade level of the students at your school/organization?
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N |%o0f | |% Resp = 100.0%
- Total N=3
All levels (i.e., K-12) 0 | 0.0%
) i ) Early childhood education 0 | 0.0%
Alllevels fle., K-12)70{0.0%) Elementary or primary education 2 |66.7%
Middle, junior, or intermediate education 0 | 0.0%
Early childhood education 0(0.0%) High school or secondary education 1 [33.3%
= . | Higher education or postsecondary education |0 | 0.0%
TS amm) Other (loase sponty.) oo
Middlle, junior, or ,
intermediate education | 0 (0.0%)
High school or secondary -
etz S
Higher education or X
postsecondary education 0q0.0%)
Other (Please specify) 1 0{0.0%)
SA027. In what state is your school/organization located? (N=3) PDE Export
Answer
PA
WV
West Virginia
Show up to I 100 Question(s) per Report Page ReportPagel 1 ofl
back to top
Report: Survey Snapshot Benchworks Teacher Education Employer Assessment (Order:
Report Generated: 5/4/2024 6:43 PM 50026)

Population: West Virginia Wesleyan College > All Respondents (no
filter selected)
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